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Nazwisko i imie
BLOTNY Maciej
GRAMS Krzysztof
PAPROCKI Dariusz
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
DOMARADZKI Radostaw
BUCZEL Rafat
OBECNY Krzysztof

Nazwisko i imie
OBECNY Krzysztof
BUCZEL Rafat
BLOTNY Maciej
WIECHA Jacek
KALMUS Jakub
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
PLONOWSKI Mariusz
DEBOWSKI Sergiusz
KROL Waldemar
SYCZEWSKA Monika
JASIEJKO Jakub

Nazwisko i imie
BLOTNY Maciej
BOROWICZ Marcin
KALMUS Jakub
RESZKOWSKI Maciej
SPICA Marcin
GRAMS Krzysztof
MOSKALEWICZ Mirostaw
BAK Andrzej
SAWICKI Leszek
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
SUCHOMSKI Wojciech
PAPROCKI Dariusz
KRAJEWSKI Pawet

LSD 2025
Wyniki GrandPrix po 3 edycji

100-200-300 KCZ STD

Klub

UR Jawor

NSS Czarnkoéw

AMATOR Wroctaw

NEPTUN Kosakowo

Brak

NSS Czarnkoéw

NSS Czarnkow

100-200-300 KCZ OPEN
Klub

NSS Czarnkow
NSS Czarnkoéw
UR Jawor
LEGION Stargard
BKS LOK Bydgoszcz
NEPTUN Kosakowo
NSS Czarnkow
NSS Czarnkoéw
BOCK Rawicz
NSS Czarnkoéw
LEGION Stargard

100-200-300 KCZ HISTORYCZNY

Klub
UR Jawor
TEMIDA Zabrze
BKS LOK Bydgoszcz
BRAK
NSS Czarnkow
NSS Czarnkoéw
BOCK Rawicz
STRZELEC Szczecin
KBS Opalenica
NEPTUN Kosakowo
NSS Czarnkow
AMATOR Wroctaw
KS Kotobrzeg

Strona 1

Ile startébw GP wynik 10X

2 551 13
247
135
109
103
92
88
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Ile startébw GP wynik 10X

3 815 6
3 621 5
2 583 17
2 565 14
2 553 13
2 433 2
3 307 0
2 270 2
1 264 2
1 263 1
1 215 0

Ile startébw GP wynik 10X
2 525 5
510
446
440
277
251
230
198
197
192
172
83
0
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Nazwisko i imie
ZEBROWSKI Stawomir
GALUS Wojciech
KOWALCZYK Piotr
WRONEK Krzysztof
WAWRZYNIAK Marek
HOPPEK tukasz
BUCZKOWSKI Michat
PIETRZAK Marek
RESZKOWSKI Piotr
SPOZ ADAM
SKIBINSKI Jakub
BLOTNY Maciej
SZAMBELAN Mirostaw
HOPPEK Adam
LYSIO Grzegorz
DYDOWICZ Piotr
FLORCZAK Norbert
KARWACKI Karol
GRAMS Krzysztof
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
MICHALSKA Joanna
DOMARADZKI Antoni
HAMULAK Roman
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Nazwisko i imie
GALUS Wojciech
CYBULSKI Krzysztof
PLONOWSKI Mariusz
MICHALSKA Joanna
SZAMBELAN Mirostaw
SOCHACKI Rafat
KARWACKI Karol
CICHOREK Radostaw
SOCHACKA Michalina
10 SIODMIAK Rafat

LSD 2025
Wyniki GrandPrix po 3 edycji

100-200-300 KCZ OPTYKA STD

Klub
NSS Czarnkow
KSI Gdynia
STS Szczecin
MAGNUM Poznan
CZARNY LOTOS ZLOTNIKI
KS Strzelec
Klub Strzelecki Gunstorm
ZIEMIA CHELMINSKA Torun
BRAK
STS Szczecin
MAGNUM Poznan
UR Jawor
AMATOR Wroctaw
STS Szczecin
AMATOR Wroctaw
GRUNWALD Poznan
Kaliber.22 Czaplinek
NIECZAJNA Ztotniki
NSS Czarnkow
NEPTUN Kosakowo
NSS Czarnkow
Brak
LEGION Stargard

100-200-300 KCZ OPTYKA OPEN

Klub
KSI Gdynia
GWARD Kwidzyn
NSS Czarnkoéw
NSS Czarnkow
AMATOR Wroctaw
MAGNUM Poznan
NIECZAJNA Ztotniki
BRAK
NSS Czarnkoéw
MAGNUM Poznan

Strona 2

Ile startébw GP wynik 10X

3 844 17
3 840 24
3 639 4
2 555 10
2 535 7
2 534 10
2 512 6
2 492 6
2 492 4
2 460 11
2 399 4
1 286 9
1 284 10
1 279 5
1 271 4
1 257 6
1 256 3
1 251 3
1 248 2
1 203 5
1 197 1
1 129 0
1 0 0

Ile startow  GP wynik 10X

3 876 38
3 819 16
3 593 4
2 546 6
1 292 14
1 288 10
1 268 4
1 256 4
1 231 2
1 163 4
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Nazwisko i imie
PIETRZAK Marek
OBECNY Krzysztof
BULINSKI Przemystaw
POMORSKI Mateusz
DZIEL Dariusz
BUCZKOWSKI Michat
SAWICKI Leszek
SKIBINSKI Jakub
MARZEC Pawet
BIALOSTOCKI Damian
KARWACKI Karol
SOCHACKI Rafat
DYDOWICZ Piotr
HOPPEK tukasz
WISNIEWSKI Marian
STANIASZEK Jarostaw

Nazwisko i imie
SAWICKI Leszek
BOROWICZ Marcin
SPICA Marcin
MOSKALEWICZ Mirostaw
BLOTNY Maciej
PRZYBYSZ Piotr

Nazwisko i imie
WIECHA Jacek
BLOTNY Maciej
REJ Wojciech
JASIEJKO Jakub
PAPROCKI Dariusz
SPICA Marcin

LSD 2025

Wyniki GrandPrix po 3 edycji

100-200-300.22 LR

Klub

ZIEMIA CHELMINSKA Torun

NSS Czarnkoéw

ZIEMIA CHELMINSKA Torun

AMATOR Wroctaw

AMATOR Wroctaw

Klub Strzelecki Gunstorm

KBS Opalenica

MAGNUM Poznan

KALIBER.22 Czaplinek

NIECZAJNA Ztotniki

NIECZAJNA Ztotniki

MAGNUM Poznan

GRUNWALD Poznan

KS Strzelec

KALIBER 7,62 Skwierzyna

NSS Czarnkoéw

600 KCZ HISTORYCZNY
Klub
KBS Opalenica
TEMIDA Zabrze
NSS Czarnkoéw
BOCK Rawicz
UR Jawor
NEPTUN Kosakowo

600 KCZ MECHANICZNE
Klub

LEGION Stargard

UR Jawor

POLIGON DRAWSKI Oleszno

LEGION Stargard

AMATOR Wroctaw

NSS Czarnkoéw

Ile startébw GP wynik 10X

3 786 11
695 4
498
476
466
464
444
381
360
243
240
202
176
171
170
73

[EEN
o

R R, P NRP P RFEPDNNMNNDMNNMNMDNNDDND®

O OO r OONODMNEDNOG BN

Ile startow  GP wynik 10X

3 61 0
43
36
28
15
0
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Ile startébw GP wynik 10X

2 135 0
2 128 1
1 70 0
1 30 0
2 23 0
1 0 0

300-600-800 KONKURENCJA SPECJALNA

Nazwisko i imie
GALUS Wojciech
SPOZ ADAM
MICHALSKA Joanna
BAK Andrzej
HOPPEK tukasz
STANIASZEK Jarostaw
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
MISKIEWICZ Ireneusz

Klub
KSI Gdynia
STS Szczecin
NSS Czarnkow
STRZELEC Szczecin
STRZELEC Szczecin
ZIEMIA CHELMINSKA Torun
NEPTUN Kosakowo
STRZELEC Szczecin

Strona 3

Ile startéw GP wynik 10X

3 827 16
345
343
258
247
238
186
117
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Nazwisko i imie
GALUS Wojciech
CHELSTOWSKI Jacek
KOWALCZYK Piotr
POMORSKI Mateusz
KUBICKI Dariusz
WAWRZYNIAK Marek
SPOZ ADAM
KRASOWSKI Grzegorz
DUSZAK Bogdan
SKIBINSKI Jakub
WRONEK Krzysztof
HOPPEK tukasz
SZAMBELAN Mirostaw
SZULCZYNSKI Grzegorz
PRZYBYLSKI Zdzistaw
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
HOPPEK Adam
LYSIO Grzegorz
MISKIEWICZ Ireneusz
STANIASZEK Jarostaw
BAK Andrzej
GRAMS Krzysztof
MAJEK Jacek

Nazwisko i imie
GALUS Wojciech
PIECZYNSKI Mariusz
SZULINSKI Adam
CHELSTOWSKI Jacek
WRONEK Krzysztof
KROL Waldemar
SIODMIAK Rafat
RESZKOWSKI Maciej
MALON Pawet
FILIPSKI Wojciech
STANIASZEK Jarostaw
SZAMBELAN Mirostaw
TABERSKI Maciej
GRYGA Artur
MICHALSKA Joanna
SPOZ ADAM
PERNAK Agnieszka
CICHOREK Radostaw
ZIMMER Tadeusz
PLONOWSKI Mariusz

LSD 2025
Wyniki GrandPrix po 3 edycji
300-600-800 KCZ STD RR
Klub

KSI Gdynia
PERUN Lubon
STS Szczecin
AMATOR Wroctaw
BRASS Gorzow Wlkp.
CZARNY LOTOS ZLOTNIKI
STS Szczecin
STS Szczecin
BRASS Gorzow Wlkp.
MAGNUM Poznan
MAGNUM Poznan
STRZELEC Szczecin
AMATOR Wroctaw
GILZA Pleszew
TARCZA Szamotuty
NEPTUN Kosakowo
STS Szczecin
AMATOR Wroctaw
STRZELEC Szczecin
ZIEMIA CHELMINSKA Torun
STRZELEC Szczecin
NSS Czarnkoéw
TRACZA Pita

300-600-800 KCZ OPEN RR
Klub

KSI Gdynia

KABAR t6dz

STS Szczecin
PERUN Lubon
MAGNUM Poznan
BOCK Rawicz
MAGNUM Poznan
BRAK

AMATOR Wroctaw
STS Szczecin
ZIEMIA CHELMINSKA Torun
AMATOR Wroctaw
TARCZA Szamotuty
GRAJCAR Police
NSS Czarnkow

STS Szczecin
TARCZA Szamotuty
BRAK

TARCZA Szamotuty
NSS Czarnkoéw

Strona 4

Ile startébw GP wynik 10X

3 773 9
559
524
478
420
417
408
384
378
373
356
265
256
249
248
242
190
171
157
148
145
133
91
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Ile startéw GP wynik 10X

3 749 23
732 7
543
504
439
435
387
271
267
266
256
249
245
238
209
198
171
114
85
73
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Nazwisko i imie
REJ Wojciech
WIECHA Tomasz
WIECHA Jacek
WISNIEWSKI Mariusz
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
HOPPEK tukasz
KARWACKI Karol

Nazwisko i imie
SZULINSKI Adam
MOREL Rafat
WIECHA Tomasz
KARWACKI Karol

Nazwisko i imie
SIODMIAK Rafat
WISNIEWSKI Marian
HOPPEK Adam

Nazwisko i imie
GALUS Wojciech
WRONEK Krzysztof

SZULCZYNSKI Grzegorz

STANIASZEK Jarostaw
HOPPEK tukasz
PRZYBYLSKI Zdzistaw
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
KRASOWSKI Grzegorz
SPOZ ADAM
WAWRZYNIAK Marek
SZAMBELAN Mirostaw

LSD 2025
Wyniki GrandPrix po 3 edycji

300-600-800 KCZ STD SA
Klub

POLIGON DRAWSKI Oleszno

LEGION Stargard
LEGION Stargard
NSS Czarnkoéw
NEPTUN Kosakowo
KS Strzelec
NIECZAJNA Ztotniki

300-600-800 KCZ OPEN SA
Klub

STS Szczecin

BASTION Zabice

LEGION Stargard

NIECZAJNA Ztotniki

600-800-915 MAGNUM
Klub
MAGNUM Poznan
KALIBER 7,62 Skwierzyna
STS Szczecin

915 KCZ STD RR

Klub

KSI Gdynia

MAGNUM Poznan

GILZA Pleszew

ZIEMIA CHELMINSKA Torun

STRZELEC Szczecin

TARCZA Szamotuty

NEPTUN Kosakowo

STS Szczecin

STS Szczecin

CZARNY LOTOS ZLOTNIKI

AMATOR Wroctaw

Strona 5

Ile startéw GP wynik 10X

1 225 1
221
213
204
202
170
155
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Ile startébw GP wynik 10X

1 251 3
1 242 3
1 162 2
1 157 1

Ile startéw GP wynik 10X

3 531 1
1 187 0
1 134 0

Ile startéw GP wynik 10X

2 151 1
112
86
79
69
61
52
36
32
14
0
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Nazwisko i imie
GALUS Wojciech
SZULINSKI Adam
WRONEK Krzysztof
SZAMBELAN Mirostaw
MALON Pawet
GRYGA Artur
STANIASZEK Jarostaw
FILIPSKI Wojciech
ZIMMER Tadeusz
PIECZYNSKI Mariusz
SPOZ ADAM
PERNAK Agnieszka
TABERSKI Maciej

Nazwisko i imie
WIECHA Tomasz
REJ Wojciech
WIECHA Jacek
PRZYBYSZ Piotr
HOPPEK tukasz

Nazwisko i imie
SZULINSKI Adam
MOREL Rafat
WIECHA Tomasz

Nazwisko i imie
SIODMIAK Rafat
HOPPEK Adam

LSD 2025
Wyniki GrandPrix po 3 edycji

915 KCZ OPEN RR

Klub

KSI Gdynia

STS Szczecin

MAGNUM Poznan

AMATOR Wroctaw

AMATOR Wroctaw

GRAJCAR Police

ZIEMIA CHELMINSKA Torun

STS Szczecin

TARCZA Szamotuty

KABAR t6dz

STS Szczecin

TARCZA Szamotuty

TARCZA Szamotuty

915 KCZ STD SA
Klub
LEGION Stargard
POLIGON DRAWSKI Oleszno
LEGION Stargard
NEPTUN Kosakowo
KS Strzelec

915 KCZ OPEN SA
Klub
STS Szczecin
BASTION Zabice
LEGION Stargard

915 MAGNUM
Klub
MAGNUM Poznan
STS Szczecin

Strona 6

Ile startow  GP wynik 10X

3 254 2
109
94
82
74
64
61
51
50
17
10
0
0
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Ile startow  GP wynik 10X

1 59 0
32
17
6
0
0
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Ile startéw GP wynik 10X

1 27 0
1 27 0
1 0 0

Ile startéw GP wynik 10X
3 107 0
1 85 2



